Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oscar Venn - (1649782) - Northampton Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
37.41
37.45
37.89
38.74
38.82

45.92

Swims in Date Order

Time
37.41
37.45
37.89
38.82
38.74

45.92

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

196
195
189
176
175

106

WA Pts

196
195
189
175
176
106

Round

N

I I I T

Round

N

I I I T

Date

09/12/23
11/11/23
14/10/23
15/07/23
16/09/23
29/10/22

Date

09/12/23
11/11/23
14/10/23
16/09/23
15/07/23
29/10/22

Meet

National Arena Swimming League East Mids R3 2023
National Arena Swimming League East Mids R2 2023
National Arena Swimming League East Mids R1 2023
Northamptonshire Wilkinson Sword Trophy Gala 2023
Northampton SC & Co Leicester Sprint Meet 2023

Northampton SC Time Trials 2022

Meet

National Arena Swimming League East Mids R3 2023
National Arena Swimming League East Mids R2 2023
National Arena Swimming League East Mids R1 2023
Northampton SC & Co Leicester Sprint Meet 2023

Northamptonshire Wilkinson Sword Trophy Gala 2023

Northampton SC Time Trials 2022

Venue

Grantham
Meridian LC
Wellingborough
Corby
Braunstone

Corby

Venue

Grantham
Meridian LC
Wellingborough
Braunstone
Corby

Corby

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Northampton 3
3
3
Northampton 4
Northampton 4
Northampton 4

Club Swam Under Level

Northampton 3
3
3
Northampton 4
Northampton 4
Northampton 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



