Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oscar Venn - (1649782) - Northampton Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
37.41	196	Н	09/12/23	National Arena Swimming League East Mids R3 2023	Grantham	Northampton	3
37.45	195	F	11/11/23	National Arena Swimming League East Mids R2 2023	Meridian LC		3
37.89	189	Н	14/10/23	National Arena Swimming League East Mids R1 2023	Wellingborough		3
38.74	176	Н	15/07/23	Northamptonshire Wilkinson Sword Trophy Gala 2023	Corby	Northampton	4
38.82	175	Н	16/09/23	Northampton SC & Co Leicester Sprint Meet 2023	Braunstone	Northampton	4
45.92	106	Н	29/10/22	Northampton SC Time Trials 2022	Corby	Northampton	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
37.41	196	Н	09/12/23	National Arena Swimming League East Mids R3 2023	Grantham	Northampton	3
37.45	195	F	11/11/23	National Arena Swimming League East Mids R2 2023	Meridian LC		3
37.89	189	Н	14/10/23	National Arena Swimming League East Mids R1 2023	Wellingborough		3
38.82	175	Н	16/09/23	Northampton SC & Co Leicester Sprint Meet 2023	Braunstone	Northampton	4
38.74	176	Н	15/07/23	Northamptonshire Wilkinson Sword Trophy Gala 2023	Corby	Northampton	4
45.92	106	Н	29/10/22	Northampton SC Time Trials 2022	Corby	Northampton	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS